Pos

10

11

12

CAMPEONATO DE MADRID INTERCLUBES ALEVIN
Golf Aranjuez, 16 - 17 junio de 2018

Equipo

RACE
RACE
RACE
RACE

ESC. GOLFFGM B
ESC. GOLFFGM B
ESC. GOLFFGM B
ESC. GOLF FGM B

GOLF PARK B
GOLF PARK B
GOLF PARK B
GOLF PARK B

CCVM
CCVM
CCVM
CCVM

RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC

DEHESA B
DEHESA B
DEHESA B
DEHESA B

Clasificacion Handicap Final

Nombre

DIAZ DE AGUILAR COLL, ANA
DE LOS RIOS SALMERON, SERGIO
DE LOS RiOS SALMERON, DIEGO
AMERIGO CASAS, ICIAR

FRAGUAS GONZALEZ, CARLOTA

BEASCOA GARCIA-ALIX , ANA BEGORN:

CERRO MARIAN, LUCAS
LAFARGA MARTINEZ , MARTIN

MARTIN SAMPEDRO, JORGE
DIAZ GARCIA, SARA

CORBETT LORENZO, ANTONIO
OZAITA GAMEZ, LUCIA

PEREZ-RICARTE, INES
VILLAPUN, JORGE
LAPETRA GARCIA, JACOBO

SOMAVILLA RODRIGUEZ, CARLOTA

REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ANDREA

REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, AMANDA

COBIELLA LAJO, JAVIER
CRESPO GOMEZ, JAVIER

VILLAREJO ZAVALA, EDUARDO
WING BIESA, ALEX
NAVARRETE SORELA, CLOTILDE
SOTO LOSADA, PAULA

CENTRO NACIONAL CUADRADO LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
CENTRO NACIONAL LEANDRO IZQUIERDO COVERNAS
CENTRO NACIONAL BENITO GARCIA, CRISTINA
CENTRO NACIONAL MOLINA GONZALEZ, JULIA

DEHESA
DEHESA
DEHESA
DEHESA

GOLF PARK
GOLF PARK
GOLF PARK
GOLF PARK

ESC. GOLF FGM
ESC. GOLF FGM
ESC. GOLF FGM
ESC. GOLF FGM

RSHECC C
RSHECC C
RSHECC C
RSHECC C

RETAMARES
RETAMARES
RETAMARES
RETAMARES

EXPOSITO GONZALEZ, VERONICA
URIEL ADRADA, IGNACIO
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, ELENA
SAQUICORAY POZUELO, MARTIN

ROGADO TOBIO, ALVARO
LAULHE, IGNACIO
PORTILLO NAVAS, CLAUDIA
OLAYA PONCE, GABRIELA

PANIZO BRAVO, DARIO
CERRO MARIAN, GABRIELA

ANEZ ARROYO, JAVIER ALEJANDRO
ANDUEZA LAFUENTE , MARIA JESUS

MARTINEZ REGAL, DANIEL ALVARO

FERNANDEZ AUSIN, CARLOS
JUANAS, ELENA

REVUELTA GOICOECHEA, ANGELA

CUELLAR GAGO, GONZALO
RINCON ROMAN, GONZALO
GARCIA SOUVIRON, FATIMA
CALIZ REJAS, ALBA

Hex

28,9
14,7
23,4
33,4

27,8
20,3
28,8
21,9

12,3
24,9
23,8
23,0

25,3
12,7
23,8
31,0

4,4
16,9
11,5
15,0

25,6
14,2
20,4
26,6

21,5
20,2
19,3
31,5

15,0
14,4
24,2
11,5

13,2
10,6
23,1
17,5

14,4
14,2
9,3
30,1

14,4
12,1
14,9
25,6

13,3
25,6
28,2
23,4

Sex

<<

J1

62
67
68
73

62
67
69
70

67
68
73
76

64
68
70
71

62
65
76
80

63
69
71
73

59
66
72
83

65
70
72
75

67
71
72
74

63
65
69
80

66
72
75
75

67
72
72
77

J2

58
69
69
85

65
68
69
70

62
65
70
65

72
63
76
62

67
66
62
73

72
65
59
74

59
60
74
82

72
67
69
62

69
69
63
73

70
69
73
84

63
74
69
72

66
72
73
69

Total

466

470

470

470

471

472

472

477

484

489

491

491



Pos

13

14

15

16

17

18

CAMPEONATO DE MADRID INTERCLUBES ALEVIN
Golf Aranjuez, 16 - 17 junio de 2018

Equipo

PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO

NUEVO CLUB
NUEVO CLUB
NUEVO CLUB
NUEVO CLUB

HERRERIA
HERRERIA
HERRERIA
HERRERIA

RSHECC B
RSHECC B
RSHECC B
RSHECC B

ARANJUEZ
ARANJUEZ
ARANJUEZ
ARANJUEZ

REJAS
REJAS
REJAS
REJAS

Clasificacion Handicap Final

Nombre

RAMIREZ LAMO DE ESPINOSA, CARM

AGUIRRE GARAY, INIGO
URQUIJO SILVELA, LOLA
JIMENEZ VEGA DE SEOANE, ALVARO

BRENES DIAZ , JUAN ZENON

GIL LUCENA, ARANCHA

GIL LUCENA, ANTONIO

MENDEZ SANCHEZ-BIEZMA, CELIA

MARTINEZ-AVIAL CARRERAS, JUAN
DIAZ GARCIA, RUT

GOMEZ BOFILL, GUILLERMO
RINCON DE LA TORRE, GABRIELA

PEREZ ESPEJO, INES

LOPEZ BERNARDO, PABLO
ESTEVAN, PALOMA

IBANEZ COBIELLA, GONZALO

VICENTE VALLE, SERGIO
PEREZ PERELA, CARLOTA
GARCIA GOMEZ, SARA
LAHOZ VELASCO, ALEJANDRO

MENDEZ-PENALOSA, MIRYAM
HERNANDEZ-MORA LOPEZ, PEDRO
DEL CASTILLO MORQOS, MARCO
VELILLA ARANA, SOFIA

Hex

29,5
18,1
26,0
11,2

12,4
31,6
11,9
36,0

17,9
31,8
12,8
29,6

14,7
11,2
22,4
14,8

8,9
14,0
10,8
23,4

17,2
36,0
36,0
36,0

Sex

<

J1

60
72
75
77

67
69
69
107

69
69
89
92

70
72
75
77

71
75
83

68
71
99

J2

70
65
74
82

66
71
66
98

76
67
67
70

74
71
74
76

76
69
64
82

72

105
131

Total

493

506

507

512

520

Desc.



